
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 153783 Nathalie Hansen Tuse Skytteforening 200/11 197/09 397/20

2 148162 Malias Rasmussen Mullerup Skytteforening 199/09 197/07 396/16

3 150169 Marius Wittrock Mullerup Skytteforening 196/08 194/04 390/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 150803 Karl August Thybring Ballerup Skytteforening 197/06 198/07 395/13

2 149040 Mille Marie Gail Andersen Jyderup Skytteforening 197/08 196/06 393/14

3 153589 Freja Voldstedlund Mullerup Skytteforening 197/03 196/07 393/10

4 138080 Tjalfe Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 197/05 194/02 391/07

5 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 198/09 193/03 391/12

6 145532 Neil Korsled Tuse Skytteforening 193/03 196/04 389/07

7 152215 Joshua Christensen Korsør Skytteforening 193/05 195/05 388/10

8 151615 Villum Nejstgaard Clausen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 193/07 194/07 387/14

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 143325 Christian B. Simonsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 192/08 195/06 387/14

2 146500 Frigga Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 183/01 182/01 365/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 154437 Celeste Balchen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 196/09 195/08 391/17

2 156684 Mads Milow Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 184/01 195/07 379/08

3 155751 Elias Wind Damsgaard Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 192/07 184/02 376/09

4 154919 Mikkel Vester Kristensen Tuse Skytteforening 188/02 186/01 374/03

5 155452 Nohr Fonager-Hahn Tuse Skytteforening 184/00 185/03 369/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 127657 Cecilie Sanggaard Tuse Skytteforening 198/10 200/09 398/19

2 142695 Oskar Rasch Simonsen Ballerup Skytteforening 197/03 199/08 396/11

3 122409 Casper Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 197/06 199/03 396/09

4 152684 Oscar Scharstein Ringsted Skytteforening 196/05 195/10 391/15

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 147380 Marcus Bindslev Lunbeck L.. Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 196/08 198/07 394/15

2 147339 Harald Hede Ringsted Skytteforening 198/07 195/06 393/13

3 136864 Jeppe Holm Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 193/06 194/05 387/11

4 145386 Silas Weirgang Kjær Larse.. Mullerup Skytteforening 192/01 193/05 385/06

5 134478 Sebastian Peter Nilsson Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 183/01 190/02 373/03

6 148592 Viktor Källstrøm Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 181/01 183/01 364/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 94206 Matias B. Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 189/04 186/01 375/05

2 76186 Ken Poulsen Tuse Skytteforening 186/01 183/02 369/03

3 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 184/00 184/04 368/04

Resultatliste
Hvalsø riffelstævne .22/luft
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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 185/02 184/02 369/04

2 134383 Peter Bladt Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 181/02 181/00 362/02

3 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 182/01 180/01 362/02

4 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 180/01 180/00 360/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 65165 Claus Soares Petersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 200/15 200/13 400/28

2 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/09 199/10 399/19

3 148099 Jannie Svensson Ballerup Skytteforening 198/07 199/05 397/12

4 58213 Anne Sørensen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 197/08 199/09 396/17

5 117439 Benjamin Pedersen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/09 198/08 396/17

6 138079 Betina S. N. Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 195/05 197/08 392/13

7 154988 Yvonne Skov Nielsen Tuse Skytteforening 194/04 192/03 386/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 148591 Steffen Källstrøm Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 194/04 196/06 390/10

2 95283 Laila Bjerre Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 196/04 192/04 388/08

3 137915 Klaus Rohde Johansen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 194/05 193/05 387/10

4 142746 Michael Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 187/02 192/03 379/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 58185 Michael Groot Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 194/03 195/05 389/08

2 131881 Jens Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 193/03 192/04 385/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/08 200/11 400/19

2 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 200/06 200/11 400/17

3 57419 Lars Lund Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/10 198/08 397/18

4 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 194/03 198/12 392/15

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 195/06 198/05 393/11

2 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 195/03 196/06 391/09

3 117231 Jimmi Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 193/06 194/03 387/09

4 55090 Børge Pehrson Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 189/02 186/01 375/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI1
1 117233 Zenia Rugaard Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 200/15 198/06 398/21

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 155829 Noah Lankow Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 188/06 188/00 376/06

2 153312 Pauli Jensen Jyderup Skytteforening 162/00 179/01 341/01

Resultatliste
Hvalsø riffelstævne .22/luft
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 153783 Nathalie Hansen Tuse Skytteforening 200/11

2 148162 Malias Rasmussen Mullerup Skytteforening 199/09

3 150169 Marius Wittrock Mullerup Skytteforening 196/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 198/09

2 149040 Mille Marie Gail Andersen Jyderup Skytteforening 197/08

3 150803 Karl August Thybring Ballerup Skytteforening 197/06

4 138080 Tjalfe Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 197/05

5 153589 Freja Voldstedlund Mullerup Skytteforening 197/03

6 151615 Villum Nejstgaard Clausen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 193/07

7 152215 Joshua Christensen Korsør Skytteforening 193/05

8 145532 Neil Korsled Tuse Skytteforening 193/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 143325 Christian B. Simonsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 192/08

2 146500 Frigga Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 183/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 154437 Celeste Balchen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 196/09

2 155751 Elias Wind Damsgaard Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 192/07

3 154919 Mikkel Vester Kristensen Tuse Skytteforening 188/02

4 156684 Mads Milow Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 184/01

5 155452 Nohr Fonager-Hahn Tuse Skytteforening 184/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 127657 Cecilie Sanggaard Tuse Skytteforening 198/10

2 122409 Casper Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 197/06

3 142695 Oskar Rasch Simonsen Ballerup Skytteforening 197/03

4 152684 Oscar Scharstein Ringsted Skytteforening 196/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 147339 Harald Hede Ringsted Skytteforening 198/07

2 147380 Marcus Bindslev Lunbeck L.. Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 196/08

3 136864 Jeppe Holm Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 193/06

4 145386 Silas Weirgang Kjær Larse.. Mullerup Skytteforening 192/01

5 134478 Sebastian Peter Nilsson Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 183/01

6 148592 Viktor Källstrøm Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 181/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 94206 Matias B. Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 189/04

2 76186 Ken Poulsen Tuse Skytteforening 186/01

Resultatliste
Hvalsø riffelstævne .22/luft
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3 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 184/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 185/02

2 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 182/01

3 134383 Peter Bladt Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 181/02

4 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 180/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 65165 Claus Soares Petersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 200/15

2 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/09

3 117439 Benjamin Pedersen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/09

4 148099 Jannie Svensson Ballerup Skytteforening 198/07

5 58213 Anne Sørensen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 197/08

6 138079 Betina S. N. Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 195/05

7 154988 Yvonne Skov Nielsen Tuse Skytteforening 194/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 95283 Laila Bjerre Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 196/04

2 137915 Klaus Rohde Johansen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 194/05

2 58163 Susanne Jørgensen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 194/05

4 148591 Steffen Källstrøm Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 194/04

5 142746 Michael Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 187/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 58185 Michael Groot Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 194/03

2 131881 Jens Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 193/03

3 58192 Lisbeth Groot Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 190/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/08

2 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 200/06

3 57419 Lars Lund Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/10

4 68845 Kaj Hansen Greve Skytteforening 197/03

5 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 194/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 195/06

2 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 195/03

3 117231 Jimmi Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 193/06

4 58174 Peter Witthøft Rasmussen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 190/04

5 55090 Børge Pehrson Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 189/02

6 58183 Mogens Dalsgaard Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 188/01

Resultatliste
Hvalsø riffelstævne .22/luft
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI1
1 117233 Zenia Rugaard Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 200/15

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 155829 Noah Lankow Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 188/06

2 153312 Pauli Jensen Jyderup Skytteforening 162/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 153783 Nathalie Hansen Tuse Skytteforening 199/06 200/16 399/22

2 150803 Karl August Thybring Ballerup Skytteforening 199/06 200/05 399/11

3 150169 Marius Wittrock Mullerup Skytteforening 198/06 199/06 397/12

4 148162 Malias Rasmussen Mullerup Skytteforening 196/05 199/09 395/14

5 153589 Freja Voldstedlund Mullerup Skytteforening 198/07 197/04 395/11

6 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 195/03 198/05 393/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 145532 Neil Korsled Tuse Skytteforening 198/05 195/01 393/06

2 155452 Nohr Fonager-Hahn Tuse Skytteforening 186/05 197/05 383/10

3 154919 Mikkel Vester Kristensen Tuse Skytteforening 191/00 184/01 375/01

4 156683 Karla hvid Voldstedlund Mullerup Skytteforening 176/00 179/02 355/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 142695 Oskar Rasch Simonsen Ballerup Skytteforening 197/03 200/10 397/13

2 127657 Cecilie Sanggaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 199/04 198/06 397/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 145386 Silas Weirgang Kjær Larse.. Mullerup Skytteforening 194/01 199/05 393/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 174/03 184/01 358/04

2 145508 Jeppe Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 184/01 170/00 354/01

3 134383 Peter Bladt Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 172/00 176/00 348/00

4 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 168/00 172/01 340/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 65165 Claus Soares Petersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/06 200/11 399/17

2 148099 Jannie Svensson Ballerup Skytteforening 199/07 198/04 397/11

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 144596 Thomas Rene Bjørnsen- Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 191/03 196/05 387/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/07 200/09 399/16

2 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 200/03 199/07 399/10

Resultatliste
Hvalsø riffelstævne .22/luft
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3 57419 Lars Lund Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 196/05 199/05 395/10

4 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 197/03 198/06 395/09

5 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 195/04 196/03 391/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 55090 Børge Pehrson Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 187/01 188/02 375/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI1
1 117233 Zenia Rugaard Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 199/05 200/07 399/12

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 153783 Nathalie Hansen Tuse Skytteforening 199/06

1 150803 Karl August Thybring Ballerup Skytteforening 199/06

3 153589 Freja Voldstedlund Mullerup Skytteforening 198/07

4 150169 Marius Wittrock Mullerup Skytteforening 198/06

5 148162 Malias Rasmussen Mullerup Skytteforening 196/05

6 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 195/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 145532 Neil Korsled Tuse Skytteforening 198/05

2 154919 Mikkel Vester Kristensen Tuse Skytteforening 191/00

3 155452 Nohr Fonager-Hahn Tuse Skytteforening 186/05

4 156683 Karla hvid Voldstedlund Mullerup Skytteforening 176/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 127657 Cecilie Sanggaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 199/04

2 142695 Oskar Rasch Simonsen Ballerup Skytteforening 197/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 145386 Silas Weirgang Kjær Larse.. Mullerup Skytteforening 194/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 145508 Jeppe Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 184/01

2 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 174/03

3 134383 Peter Bladt Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 172/00

4 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 168/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 148099 Jannie Svensson Ballerup Skytteforening 199/07

2 65165 Claus Soares Petersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 144596 Thomas Rene Bjørnsen- Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. 191/03

Resultatliste
Hvalsø riffelstævne .22/luft
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Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 200/03

2 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/07

3 68845 Kaj Hansen Greve Skytteforening 198/06

4 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 197/03

5 57419 Lars Lund Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 196/05

6 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 195/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 55090 Børge Pehrson Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 187/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI1
1 117233 Zenia Rugaard Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 199/05

Resultatliste
Hvalsø riffelstævne .22/luft
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